SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.

PLATE/TUBE
MANUFACTURE

TYPE

SERIAL NO.

KAPACITET KCAL/TIME
DRAW. NR.

YEAR

SURFACE M2
WORKING PRESS/TEMP

DIM. (L*W*H) CM (PLADE MAL)

HEAT EXCHANGERS

HE258 - APV

Pa lager
HE258
Plate

APV

H17

29451
967000
11769233-2
1991

7,8

4 bar/ 95°C
94*34*20
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